B
A
S
E
 S
TA
T
IO

ROSENBERGER S-WAVE® ANTENNA TECHNOLOGY
————————————————————————————————————————————————
PART NUMBER GUIDE
————————————————————————————————————————————————
ANTENNA INDEX
————————————————————————————————————————————————
XPOL LOW BAND ANTENNAS   694-960MHz
————————————————————————————————————————————————
XPOL HIGH BAND ANTENNAS   1710-2690MHz
————————————————————————————————————————————————
XXPOL DUAL BAND ANTENNAS   698-960/1710-2690MHz
————————————————————————————————————————————————
XXXPOL TRI-BAND ANTENNAS   698-960/1710-2690/1710-2690MHz
————————————————————————————————————————————————
MULTI-BAND ANTENNAS
————————————————————————————————————————————————
INDOOR ANTENNAS
————————————————————————————————————————————————
REMOTE ELECTRICAL TILT
————————————————————————————————————————————————
INSTALLATION KITS
————————————————————————————————————————————————
ROSENBERGER SERVICE
————————————————————————————————————————————————
06
07
08
10
16
20
29
35
43
48
56
60
ROSENBERGER S-WAVE® ANTENNA
TECHNOLOGY
06
05
BASE STATION ANTENNAS
Rosenberger’s S-Wave® antenna products cover several frequency bands: GSM, DCS, PCS, AWS, UMTS,
WiMAX, and LTE. They are designed to meet the toughest applications and operating requirements covering
single band, broadband and multi-band. Every antenna series is based on the experience and solid theoretical
knowledge of our international R&D team. Through extensive testing, simulation and optimization, the S-Wave®
antenna guarantees excellent mechanical and electrical performance. Rosenberger is committed to supplying the
highest quality and most cost-effective antenna solutions.
Design Philosophy
Rosenberger adopts many state-of-the-art CAD simulation tools including ANSYS HFSS, AutoCAD, SolidWorks.
These mechanical and electrical design tools allow Rosenberger’s design team to analyze and optimize the design
and integration of antenna radiation/circuits for every application.
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Frequency Range Gain, Polarization, Tilt Radome Material
Horizontal Beamwidth Special Designation
S-Wave 09/U/U - 65/65/90 - 14/14/17DV15/V15/V8 CS - F
Frequency Group
Electrical Specifications Frequency band (MHz)
08 806-896
09 870-960
0609 698-960
0709 790-960
0809 806-960
18 1710-1880
19 1850-1990
21 1920-2170
U 1710-2170
EW 1710-2690
Special Designation Meaning
C With built-in combiner
B1, B2, B3…. Customized version
Electrical tilt
Blank = Fixed 0° electrical tilt
Tx = Fixed electrical tilt, x=tilt angle
Vx = Adjustable electrical tilt, start angle=0° and x=end angle
Vs/x = Adjustable electrical tilt, start angle=s and x=end angle
Examples
Quad antenna:
S-Wave 0709/0709/U/U-65-15/15/17/17DV15/V15/V8/V8-FHorizontal Beamwidth
Symbol Horizontal 3dB Beamwidth (°)
65 65°
90 90°
OD 360°
Polarization
Blank = Vertical polarization
D = +/-45° polarization
Radome material
Blank = UPVC
F = Fiberglass
08
07
Type Frequency (MHz) Horizontal Beamwidth Gain                    Tilt Page
S-Wave 0609-65-15DV15-F 698-960 65° 15dBi 0-15° 11
S-Wave 0609-65-18DV10-F 694-960 65° 18dBi 0-10° 12
S-Wave 0709-33-20DV10-F-B1 790-960 33° 20dBi 0-10° 13
S-Wave 0709-65-18DV10-F 790-960 65° 18dBi 0-10° 14
S-Wave 0809-65-15DV15-F 806-960 65° 15dBi 0-15° 15
Type Frequency (MHz) Horizontal Beamwidth Gain                    Tilt Page
S-Wave U-65-18DV10-B3 1710-2170 65° 18dBi 0-10° 17
S-Wave U-65-21DV6 1710-2170 65° 21dBi 0-6° 18
S-Wave EW-65-18DV2/12 1710-2690 65° 18dBi 2-12° 19
Type Frequency (MHz) Horizontal Beamwidth Gain                    Tilt Page
S-Wave 0609-65-15DV2/14C-F 2x(698-960) 65° 15/15dBi 2-14° 21
S-Wave 0609-65-18DV10C-F 2x(698-960) 65° 18/18dBi 0-10° 22
S-Wave 0709/0709-65-18DV8-F 2x(790-960) 65° 18/18dBi 0-8° 23
S-Wave 0809/U-65-15/18DV15V10-B3 806-960/1710-2170 65° 15/18dBi 0-15°/0-10° 24
S-Wave 0809/U-65-17/18DV8-B3 806-960/1710-2170 65° 17/18dBi 0-8° 25
S-Wave 0809/EW-65-17/18DV8-F 806-960/1710-2690 65° 17/18dBi 0-8° 26
S-Wave U/U-65-18DV10-B10 2x(1710-2170) 65° 18/18dBi 0-10° 27
S-Wave EW/EW-65-18DV2/12 2x(1710-2690) 65° 18/18dBi 2-12° 28
Type Frequency (MHz) Horizontal Beamwidth Gain                    Tilt Page
S-Wave 0809/U/U-65-18DV8-B3 806-960/2x(1710-2170) 65° 18/18/18dBi 0-8° 30
S-Wave U/U/U-65-18DV8-F 3x(1710-2170) 65° 18/18/18dBi 0-8° 31
S-Wave EW/EW/EW-65-18DV2/12-F 3x(1710-2690) 65° 18/18/18dBi 2-12° 32
S-Wave 0709/EW/EW-65-17/18/18DV10-F-B2 790-960/2x(1710-2690) 65° 17/18/18dBi 0-10° 33
BA-G7W8W8X65V-00 694-960/2x(1710-2690) 65° 17/18/18dBi 0-10° 34
Xpol Low Band Antennas
Xpol High Band Antennas
XXPol Dual Band Antennas
XXXPol Tri-Band Antennas
ANTENNA INDEX
Type Frequency (MHz) Horizontal Beamwidth Gain                    Tilt Page
BA-G7W8W8W8X65V-00 694-960/3x(1710-2690) 65° 17/18/18/18/18dBi 0-10° 36